

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

TINKU (Pattinajay)

Tinku S/O. Pannu S/O. Sathya S/O. Sathya DIVISION

Tinku S/O. Pannu S/O. Sathya S/O. Sathya SUB-DIVISION

21/09/2017 2351

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NILKAMAL — SINGH

4th on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work = construction of road from road work from Nakti paschim Samudayak					
Bhawan to choudharna Kallakh					
Reo pitch via Alidhak under					
NMUSY (Sc)					

Agency:- sri Nilkarmal Singh

Agreement no:- 112 S.B.D/2020-21

Date of commencement:- 24-09-2020

Date of completion:- 23-09-21

Actual date of completion:- 20.05.22

(up to date measurement) 03.05.22

Item no (1):- providing

Excavation from roadway after

2X 20X 0.6 25 X 0.10 = 2.5 m³

2 X 30 X 0.6 25 X 0.10 = 3.75 u

2 X 20 X 0.6 25 X 0.10 = 2.5 u

2 X 30 X 0.6 25 X 0.10 = 3.75 u

Totol = 12.5 m³

Item no (2):- providing

laying G.S.B. 5% - I - after

upad 2 X 20 X 1.3 75 X 0.10 = 9.04 m³

1 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.10 = 11.25 u

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no- (1) :- setting					
cut per 100 m -- -- of E.I.					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 12					
Qty = 8 nos					
@ Rs. 2401.68 / each = Rs. 19213					
item no- (2) :- clearing					
including of vegetation - etc					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 12					
Qty = 0.5 Holes					
@ Rs. 52970.33 / Holes = Rs. 30193					
item no- (3) :- Excavation					
for Roadway -- -- of E.I.					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 15					
Qty = 12.5 m ³					
@ Rs. 75.57 / m ³ = Rs. 94520					
item no- (4/5) :- Construction					
of embankment soil -- -- of E.I.					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 28					
Qty = 3404.87 m ³					
lead for 1000 m - 20%					
Qty = 680.97 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.36 / m ³ = Rs. 129629					
Lead for 1000 m - 80%					
Qty = 2723.90 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs. 154.07 / m³ = Rs. 419671

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no - 21/26 r p/laying					
Np-3 H.P.C-1000mm - 1 m					
Dty. ride Tm Bp - 12					
Dty = 37.50m					
@ Rs 3713.79/m = Rs					139267
item no 22/27 r painting					
on parapet wall - 7 m					
Dty. ride Tm Bp - 26					
Dty = 103.20m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ² = Rs					10464
Total = Rs 1,01,83,685 = Rs					
Add. 12% b.s.T = Rs 12,22,042 = Rs					
Add. 1% L.C.D = Rs 1,01,837 = Rs					
Add. 1.414% b. fee = Rs 1,43,590 = Rs					
Total = Rs 1,16,51,154 = Rs					
8.55% Belated = Rs 9,96,174 = Rs					
Total = Rs 1,07,99,980 = Rs					
Deduct proposed bill = Rs 53,08,420 = Rs					
Total = Rs 54,91,560 = Rs					
54,91,560 = Rs					
21/05/22					
J.E					
23/05/22					
A.B					

Continuation